
Achieve Language Academy

2023-2024 Board Meeting Schedule

Board Meetings are held on the second Tuesday of each month from 5:15-7:15 PM.
Meetings for the 23-24 school year will be held in-person unless otherwise

announced. Please email Dr. Curtis Windham (cwindham@achievemn.org) if you
would like to attend and/or speak.

Date Time

No July Meeting
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, October 10, 2023* 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM

Board Committee Meeting Schedule

Governance - 1st Tuesday each month 3:00 PM - 4:15 PM
Finance - 1st Tuesday each month 4:15 PM - 5:15 PM
Academic - 1st Monday each month 3:00 PM - 4:15 PM
Operations - Last Thursday each month 3:15 PM - 4:15 PM
Membership - As needed

*The October board meeting will also include the annual public stakeholder meeting in
accordance with World’s Best Workforce legislation requirements. The annual meeting will
begin at 5:15, and the Board meeting will begin 5 minutes after the annual meeting
concludes.
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